109000109572

ι.				
b	(Requestor's Name)			
	(Address)			
	(Address)			
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
	(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

-

Office Use Only



01/11/10--01035--005 **55.00

SECREMATION II AN IO: LG

TOME

JAN 12 2010



- --

111 SW 6th Street Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 www.CynergieGroup.com

January 8th, 2010

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Enclosed, please find one original and one copy of the Certificate of Amendment to Articles of Organization of Cynergie Realty, LLC. In addition, please find the \$55.00 filing fee.

Thank you, David Auerbach

: 1 아마 아이 사람

TO. Registration Section Division of Corporations •

.

Ì.

L

ļ

SUBJECT:		ted Liability Company		
	f Amendment and fee(s) are sub ondence concerning this matter			
	S	tuart K. Hoffman, Esq Name of Person		
	Stua	rt K. Hoffman, Esq., P.A. Firm/Company		
		Brickell Key Drive #808 Address		
		Miami, FL 33131 City/State and Zip Code	TTVI SEC	
For further information	E-mail address: (offman@skhlegal.com to be used for future annual report notification) call:	JAN II ARASSE	* -18.734**
	K. Hoffman, Esq.	at (<u>786</u>) <u>539.4145</u> Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number		
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:			
☐\$25.00 Filing Fœ	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	(additional copy is enclosed) Certified C	of Status &	
Regis Divis P.O.	LING ADDRESS: stration Section sion of Corporations Box 6327 hassee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301		

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

то

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

\mathbf{OF}

CYNERGIE REALTY, LLC

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 608.411 of the Florida Statutes, Cynergie Realty, LLC, a Florida limited liability company (hereinafter the "Company") adopts the following Certificate of Amendment to its Articles of Organization:

FIRST: The name of the Company is Cynergie Realty, LLC.

SECOND: The date of the filing of the Articles of Organization of the Company was November 13, 2009 and assigned document number L09000109572.

THIRD: The following amendment to the Articles of Organization was adopted by all of the Members of the Company.

FOURTH: Judith Salomon is hereby appointed as an officer of the Company with the title of "Broker."

Signed and dated this _____ day of January, 2010.

Cynergie Realty, LLC, a Florida limited liability company By: ÷ Michael Bedzow Manager á r AM 55 6.2.3 ÷ 1